

RCT no. 19/18
Kailash Chand & Ors. vs. Suresh & Ors.

19.01.2019

Present : Appellant – by proxy cl. Sh. Harish Gupta, Adv.- seeks time.
R1-to 5 by Sh. K. K. Tyagi, Adv. - files V/n.
R6 – ex- parte.
TCR is received. Put up for arguments by 27.04.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/19.01.2019