

RCT ARCT No. 19/18  
Kailash Chand & ors. Vs. Suresh

29.08.2019

Present : Appellant by Shri S. P. Gupta, advocate.

R1 to 5 by R-3 in person- Written arguments are filed.

Put up for clarification if any and orders by 12.09.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/29.08.2019